
     2024 Barnwell   
JV Baseball Schedule 

Day Date Opponent Site Time 

 

Scrimmages 
 

Monday Feb 12  Silver Bluff Home 6:00pm 
Monday  Feb 19  May River Home 6:00pm 

 

2024 Colleton County Cougars Pre-Season Tournament 
 
Saturday Feb 24 Colleton County  CCHS 2:15pm 
Saturday Feb 24 Lowcountry Leadership CCHS 4:30pm 

Wednesday Feb 28 
Bluffton, May River or 

HHI (TBD) 
CCHS or 

ACE Basin 
TBD 

 

Regular Season 
 

Monday Mar 4 Edisto Away 6:00pm 
Wednesday Mar 6 Midland Valley Home 7:00pm 
Thursday Mar 7 Woodland Home 6:00pm 
Wednesday Mar 13 Swansea Home 6:00pm 
Thursday Mar 14 Bamberg-Ehrhardt Away 6:00pm 
Monday Mar 18 Midland Valley Away 7:00pm 
Tuesday Mar 19 Edisto Home 6:00pm 
Thursday Mar 21 Bamberg-Ehrhardt Home 5:00pm 
Tuesday  Mar 26 Aiken  Away 6:00pm 
Wednesday Mar 27 Woodland Away 6:00pm 
Tuesday Apr 2  Away 6:00pm 
Wednesday Apr 3 Silver Bluff Away 6:00pm 
Wednesday Apr 10 Swansea Away 6:00pm 
Thursday Apr 11  Home 6:00pm 

 
 
Head Coach: Jeremy Roland 
Asst. Coach: P-nut Williams   
Field Address: 779 Allen St, Barnwell SC 29812  
 


